
9Hotel Sablon https://www.9-hotel-sablon-brussels.be/ info@le9hotel-sablon.com

Agora https://www.hotelagora.be/en info@hotelagora.be 

Amigo https://bit.ly/3NYdKcv enquiries.amigo@roccofortehotels.com

Aris Grand-Place https://www.arishotel.be/ aris@arbanyhotels.com

Atlas https://www.atlas-hotel.be/ info@atlas.be

Barsey https://www.warwickhotels.com/hotel-barsey-by-warwickres.warwickbarsey@warwickhotels.com 

Citadines Ste Catherine https://www.discoverasr.com/en/citadines/belgium/citadines-sainte-catherine-brussels?y_source=1_NTg1OTcxMDgtNzE1LWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3Dstecatherine@citadines.com

des Galeries https://www.hoteldesgaleries.be/en/ info@hoteldesgaleries.be

Dominican https://www.thedominican.be/ Info@thedominican.carlton.be

easyHotel City Centre https://bit.ly/3K0uoHy brucc.fo@easyhotel.com

Esperance https://www.hotel-esperance.be/ info@hotel-esperance.be  

Eurostars Montgomery https://www.eurostarshotels.co.uk/eurostars-montgomery-hotel.htmlreservations@eurostarsmontgomery.com

Floris Arlequin Grand Place www.florishotels.com arlequin@florishotels.com

Floris Arlequin Grand Place www.florishotels.com arlequin@florishotels.com

Gresham Belson Hotel https://www.gresham-hotels-brussels.com/ resa@gresham-belsonhotel.com

Hilton Grand Place https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/brugrhi-hilton-brussels-grand-place/?SEO_id=GMB-EMEA-HI-BRUGRHIbrusselsgrandplace_reservations@hilton.com

Holiday Inn -Schuman https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/gb/en/brussels/brubr/hoteldetail?cm_mmc=GoogleMaps-_-HI-_-BE-_-BRUBRinfo@hibrusselsschuman.com

Hotel Hubert Grand Place https://www.hotelhubert-brussels.be/ info@hotelhubert.be

Indigo https://www.ihg.com/hotelindigo/hotels/gb/en/brussels/brupr/hoteldetailinfo@indigobrusselscity.com

La Bourse https://www.laboursehotel.com/en/ info@laboursehotel.com

Le Berger https://www.lebergerhotel.be/ info@lebergerhotel.be

Le Dixseptième www.ledixseptieme.be info@ledixseptieme.be

Le Dome https://www.hotel-le-dome.be/en/ dome@skypro.be

Le Louise Hotel https://www.le-louise-brussels.com/en/ h1071@accor.com

Le Plaza https://www.leplaza-brussels.be/en reservations@leplaza.be

Manhattan www.hotelmanhattan.be hotelmanhattan@skynet.be

Manos Premier Hotel https://www.manospremier.com/ stay@manospremier.com

Manos Stephanie https://www.manosstephanie.com/ stay@manosstephanie.com
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NH Atlanta https://www.nh-hotels.com/hotel/nh-collection-brussels-centrenhcollectionbrusselscentre@nh-hotels.com

NH Brussels Bloom https://www.nh-hotels.com/hotel/nhow-brussels-bloom?utm_campaign=local-gmb&utm_medium=organic_search&utm_source=google_gmbbrussels@nhow-hotels.com

NH Carrefour de l'Europe https://bit.ly/44PG5IN nhcarrefourdeleurope@nh-hotels.com

Penta City Centre https://www.pentahotels.com/hotels/belgium/brussels-city-centre?utm_source=google&utm_medium=link&utm_campaign=g-businessinfo@pentahotels.com

Pillows City Hotel https://www.pillowshotels.com/brussels/ pillowsbrussels@sandton.eu

Radisson Grand Place https://bit.ly/3XXkX12 guest.brussels@radissoncollection.com

Radisson SAS Royal Hotel www.radissonblu.com/royalhotelbrussels guest.brussels@radissoncollection.com

Saint-Géry https://www.hotelstgery.com/ info@hotelstgery.com

Stanhope Hotel https://www.thonhotels.com/our-hotels/belgium/brussels/stanhope-hotel-brussels/info@stanhope.be

Steigenberger Wiltcher's https://hrewards.com/en/steigenberger-icon-wiltchers-bruesselbrussels@steigenberger.com

The Hotel https://www.thehotel-brussels.be/ book@thehotel.be

Warwick https://bit.ly/44seqho info.warwickbrussels@warwickhotels.com

Yooma https://yooma-brussels.com/en/ stay@yooma-brussels.com

Zoom https://zoomhotel.be/en/ info@zoomhotel.be
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